

Bangladesh Autocars Limited
Statement of Profit or Loss and Other Comprehensive Income
For the 1st Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)

Particulars	Notes			As at 30	As at 30
		Unit - 2	Unit - 3	September, 2022	September, 2021
				Taka	Taka
Sales Revenue		13,390,243	793,800	14,184,043	10,483,651
Cost of goods sold		(11,264,530)	(674,551)	(11,939,081)	(9,588,379)
Gross Profit		2,125,713	119,249	2,244,962	895,272
Administrative expenses		(223,443)	(58,944)	(282,386)	(274,764)
Financial expenses		(114)	-	(114)	(10,093)
Net Profit / (Loss) before WPPF and Tax		1,902,156	60,306	1,962,461	610,415
Expenses for WPPF		(90,579)	(2,872)	(93,451)	(29,067)
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax		1,811,577	57,434	1,869,011	581,348
Income Tax Expenses		(602,945)	(6,496)	(609,440)	(73,694)
Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax		1,208,632	50,938	1,259,571	507,654
Other Comprehensive Income		-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income		1,208,632	50,938	1,259,571	507,654
Basic EPS	3			0.29	0.12



Managing Director



Chief Financial Officer



Acting Company Secretary



Director

Chairman

